O 00N O UL B WN -

N NNNNNRRRRRRBRRR R
U D WNRPROWOONOUDAWNIERO

262
254
272
251
261
279
244
239
248
256
253
273
249
264
276
260
275
246
258
263
259
269
252
237
238

Mehed 4 km

ATS SONAJALG
KAREL HUSSAR
OLAVI ALLASE
KARL MAE

LEONID LATSEPOV
TAAVI KILKI
ANDRY SOO
KALEV HOLPUS
ROBERT TELPT
ULARI KAIS

KEVIN ERVALD
DENISS SALMIJANOV
RAINER KRAVETS
MARTIN VILISMAE
MARTI MEDAR
RIHO KIRSIPUU
ALEKSANDR KULESOV
JOHANNES LAUR
PEEP JALAKAS
TAAVI TAMBUR
URMO KALLAKAS
TARVI TAMERI
MARTIN TARKPEA
MARTIN KIVIMAA
KAROL HANGA

Eesti murdmaajooksu MV

1990 Sparta SS

1995 SK Jooksupartner
1993 Tartu SS Kalev
1994 Parnu SK Altius
1998 Sparta SS

1995 Rakvere KJK ViKe
1999 Sparta SS

2001 Rapla JK

2001 Tartu U. ASK
1988 SK Lindon

1998 SK Jooksupartner
1998 Tartu SS Kalev
2000 UP Sport

1989 Sparta SS

1996 Treeningpartner
1996 Sparta SS

1979 Treeningpartner
2001 Tartu SS Kalev
1985 Sparta SS

1983 Sparta SS

1984 Sparta SS

1984 Tappsportlased
1982 Parnu SK Altius
2000 SK Leksi 44

2000 Rapla JK

1000 M

00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:52
00:02:53
00:02:55
00:02:57
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:04
00:03:03
00:03:06
00:02:59
00:03:13
00:03:05
00:03:01
00:03:02
00:03:09
00:03:12
00:03:06
00:03:05
00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:16
00:03:15

2000 M

00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:59
00:03:02
00:03:01
00:03:03
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:09
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:05
00:03:18
00:03:15
00:03:14
00:03:12
00:03:22
00:03:18
00:03:14
00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:21
00:03:24
00:03:27
00:03:39

3000 M

00:02:59
00:02:59
00:02:59
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:10
00:03:09
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:20
00:03:25
00:03:18
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:22
00:03:22
00:03:27
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:33
00:03:43
00:03:52

08.05.2021 Jarvakandi

4000 M

00:02:50
00:02:52
00:03:02
00:03:04
00:03:07
00:03:06
00:02:59
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:06
00:03:08
00:03:19
00:03:05
00:03:14
00:03:20
00:03:24
00:03:12
00:03:16
00:03:24
00:03:23
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:33
00:03:45
00:03:49

AEG
00:11:36
00:11:39
00:11:52
00:12:03
00:12:08
00:12:12
00:12:14
00:12:20
00:12:31
00:12:35
00:12:45
00:12:47
00:12:52
00:12:56
00:12:59
00:13:03
00:13:04
00:13:07
00:13:09
00:13:13
00:13:14
00:13:15
00:13:41
00:14:09
00:14:34
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244
239
248
249
246
237
238

236
226
234
225
228
213
235
205
222
219
230
229
221
207
227
231
215
214
211

U234 km

ANDRY SOO
KALEV HOLPUS
ROBERT TELPT
RAINER KRAVETS
JOHANNES LAUR
MARTIN KIVIMAA
KAROL HANGA

U20 3 km

JURGEN JOONAS

KERT KASK

RAGNAR ROOBA
OLIVER ANNUS
SANDER MAX LAANE
EDUARD SAPOGS
RAGNAR KOLESNIKOVS
ILJA ROZENKOV
SANDER PIIK

ARTUR SKATSKOV
RALPH RUPERT NIGUL
RAIMOND PARTS
HARDI VOOMETS
KEVIN KASKMAN
JOOSEP JALAJAS

ROBIN SOONE
THOR-MARK BACHMANN
JAN ALAR ALESMAA
ERIC-RICHARD PENING

1999 Sparta SS
2001 Rapla JK
2001 Tartu U. ASK
2000 UP Sport
2001 Tartu SS Kalev
2000 SK Leksi 44
2000 Rapla JK

2003 Voru KIK Lounalovi
2002 Sparta SS

2002 Rakvere KJK ViKe
2003 Sparta SS

2003 Treeningpartner
2002 Tallinna SS Kalev
2002 SK Viraaz

2002 KJK Atleetika
2003 SK Schnelli

2003 Rapla JK

2003 UP Sport

2003 Treeningpartner
2003 Rapla JK

2003 SK Elite Sport
2003 Tartu SS Kalev
2002 UP Sport

2003 SK Lindon

2003 SK Lindon

2002 SK Fortis

1000 M

00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:04
00:03:13
00:03:12
00:03:16
00:03:15

1000 M

00:03:00
00:03:02
00:03:02
00:03:07
00:03:06
00:03:05
00:03:12
00:03:10
00:03:07
00:03:07
00:03:06
00:03:10
00:03:13
00:03:28
00:03:29
00:03:32
00:03:38
00:03:55
00:03:11

2000 M

00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:09
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:27
00:03:39

2000 M

00:03:02
00:03:10
00:03:11
00:03:13
00:03:24
00:03:20
00:03:25
00:03:19
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:03:55
00:03:52
00:03:55
00:04:23
00:04:46
00:03:34

3000 M

00:03:10
00:03:09
00:03:13
00:03:18
00:03:22
00:03:43
00:03:52

3000 M

00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:16
00:03:15
00:03:20
00:03:26
00:03:15
00:03:28
00:03:23
00:03:26
00:03:31
00:03:45
00:03:44
00:03:51
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:04:38
00:04:41

4000 M

00:02:59
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:05
00:03:16
00:03:45
00:03:49

AEG
00:09:11
00:09:24
00:09:28
00:09:34
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:09:50
00:09:55
00:09:56
00:09:59
00:10:04
00:10:33
00:10:36
00:11:12
00:11:12
00:11:18
00:12:39
00:13:22

DNF

AEG
00:12:14
00:12:20
00:12:31
00:12:52
00:13:07
00:14:09
00:14:34
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188
201
177
190
187
184
196
194
155
204
162
198
203
169
182
193
170
200
156
164
202
171
160

108
152
111
137
126

U18 3 km

UKU RENEK KRONBERGS
ROMET KIVI

KEVIN JOESOO

ALEX OJAVA

RALF KIVIL

RISTO PERNITS
MARKKO GERASSIMOV
RASMUS RANDOJA

JAN JORKE ELLAM

LARS PIIRMANN

GERON VIDDER

TAIVO MUUSIKUS
MATTEO MARCUS MEITERN
KARL RASMUS TIISLAR
ARTUR DJATSUK
TOOMAS HERODES
KARL RAMSES TIISLAR
RASMUS FLOREN
FRANK JOONAS ELLAM
ARTUR ZAVLIALOV
KERMO VESSIN
HENDRIK TREUMANN
RON ANDREAS UUSORG

U16 2 km

RISTO KALJU
DANIEL VARIKOV
HUGO SAREV
CRISTOFER KOSTER
ROBIN MATHIAS MUUR

2004 Tartu SS Kalev
2005 SK Viraaz

2005 Rapla JK

2005 Treeningpartner
2005 Tartu SS Kalev
2005 Sparta SS

2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2005 Tartu U. ASK

2004 Audentese SK
2005 Voru KJK Léunaldvi
2005 SK Jooksupartner
2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2005 Voru KJK Lounalovi
2004 SK Lindon

2004 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae
2004 Tartu U. ASK

2004 SK Lindon

2005 Rakvere KJK ViKe
2005 Audentese SK
2005 Tallinna SS Kalev
2005 SK Viraaz

2004 SK Lindon

2005 SK Elite Sport

2006 Nomme KJK

2007 Voru KJK Léunaldvi
2007 Rapla JK

2006 UP Sport

2006 Tartu SS Kalev

1000 M
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:13
00:03:13
00:03:15
00:03:14
00:03:13
00:03:13
00:03:16
00:03:13
00:03:17
00:03:15
00:03:12
00:03:19
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:24
00:03:18
00:03:23
00:03:42
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:38

1000 M

00:03:02
00:03:09
00:03:10
00:03:17
00:03:07

2000 M

00:03:18
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:31
00:03:48
00:03:47
00:03:41
00:03:52
00:03:56
00:03:59
00:04:00
00:04:02
00:04:17
00:05:02

2000 M

00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:26
00:03:37

3000 M

00:02:51
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:01
00:03:08
00:03:09
00:03:13
00:03:29
00:03:26
00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:45
00:04:00
00:03:37
00:03:42
00:03:49
00:03:39
00:03:54
00:04:01
00:03:49
00:04:01
00:04:12
00:05:12

AEG
00:06:22
00:06:30
00:06:32
00:06:42
00:06:43

AEG
00:09:21
00:09:30
00:09:31
00:09:31
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:44
00:09:59
00:10:08
00:10:20
00:10:28
00:10:32
00:10:42
00:10:42
00:10:46
00:10:49
00:10:55
00:11:08
00:11:23
00:11:30
00:11:36
00:12:06
00:13:51



132
88
92
96

128

133
82

109

110

112

129

115

150

104

118

120
85

134

131

141

142
98
99
97
83

136

116

61
11
10

ADAM OJAVA

KARL KRISTJAN POHLAK
MIKK SAMELI

MIHKEL HEINMAA
TAIVO TIIDO

MARTIN TRUMM
RASMUS TIBAR
KRISTO EHRENPREIS
BERT JOOSEP PANKER
GABRIEL VELBERG
RICHARD VIKS

IVAN TITOV

SANDER KOOBAK
ANDRE NAPPI
TREVOR KARRO
MARIO MARCINKEVICZ
HENRI APRI

ANDREAS TRUMM
RICHARD KASPER
ANDREAS SAULEP
AILO ANDRI HANTSON
TYMOFII SLITENKO
IVAN VNUKOV

ERIK SAVTSUK
RUDOLF AAVIK
MARKUS KLAIS
PLATON TSITTERKOPF

U141 km
ROMET RIDALAAN

SEBASTIAN NUUTMANN
KASPAR MAISTE

2007 Treeningpartner
2006 SK Elite Sport
2006 SK Fortis

2006 Tallinna SS Kalev
2006 Tartu SS Kalev
2006 Tartu U. ASK

2006 Audentese SK
2006 Rapla JK

2006 Rapla JK

2006 Rapla JK

2006 Tartu SS Kalev
2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2007 Voru KIK Lounalovi
2007 SK Lindon

2006 Sparta SS

2007 Sparta SS

2007 SK Elite Sport
2006 Tartu U. ASK

2006 Treeningpartner
2006 UP Sport

2007 Viljandi VAK Staier
2006 Tallinna SS Kalev
2006 Tallinna SS Kalev
2006 Tallinna SS Kalev
2007 SK Elite Sport
2006 UP Sport

2007 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae

2008 UP Sport
2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 SK Elite Sport

00:03:22
00:03:12
00:03:11
00:03:26
00:03:28
00:03:32
00:03:26
00:03:31
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:30
00:03:15
00:03:30
00:03:27
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:36
00:03:37
00:03:44
00:03:40
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:05:14

AEG
00:03:01
00:03:07
00:03:07

00:03:31
00:03:44
00:03:50
00:03:36
00:03:34
00:03:31
00:03:39
00:03:38
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:43
00:03:59
00:03:46
00:03:51
00:03:46
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:48
00:03:53
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:06
00:04:15
00:04:28
00:04:42
00:06:19

00:06:53
00:06:56
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:05
00:07:08
00:07:10
00:07:10
00:07:13
00:07:14
00:07:15
00:07:18
00:07:22
00:07:24
00:07:25
00:07:29
00:07:31
00:07:32
00:07:48
00:07:49
00:07:54
00:08:03
00:08:06
00:08:21
00:11:33



O 00 N O Ul A WN -

< P R P
> N R O

285
65
62
32

35
16
66
48
13
53
46
29
60
28
68
37

281
283
257
274
265
245
270
284
255
277
240
247
266

STEFAN KIVIL
ANDREAS VAHER

KRISTO TIMUSKA

MARKUS SIILO

JONAS MERILOO

ROCCO VAKS

KARL VAPPER

GERT PODNIEKS

LENNART GEORG KALIND
CIROCCO DOMINICK PIKKOR
SEBASTIAN NIELANDER
HUGO GROSS

HENRI NAPPI

KARL MIHKEL POLDRE
MILAN NAJIBI

TORMI KRUUSE

ANDREI ARTAMONOV

Naised 4 km

KELLY NEVOLIHHIN
LIIS-GRETE ARRO

PILLE HINN

MARI BOIKOV

OLGA ANDREJEVA
MERILI-MAI KIVIMETS
LILIANA TORN

HILLEVI VELBA

KATLIN JAKK

TUULI VAHER

SAINA MAMEDOVA
ANNIKA ROOSLEHT
KARINA JAUNMUKTANE

2009 Tartu SS Kalev
2008 Viljandi VAK Staier
2008 UP Sport

2008 SK Lindon

2009 Audentese SK
2008 SK Lindon

2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2008 Sparta SS

2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 Sparta SS

2009 Sparta SS

2009 SK Lindon

2008 UP Sport

2008 SK Lindon

2009 SK Viraaz

2008 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae

1992 Rakvere KJK ViKe
1992 Individuaalsportlased
1991 Sparta SS

1988 Treeningpartner
1985 Tappsportlased

2001 Tartu SS Kalev

1969 Tappsportlased

1978 Individuaalsportlased
1979 SK Jooksupartner
1998 Treeningpartner
2000 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae
1999 Treeningpartner
1990 Tappsportlased/LAT

00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:20
00:03:22
00:03:24
00:03:25
00:03:25
00:03:27
00:03:27
00:03:30
00:03:36
00:04:14
00:04:33
00:04:54

1000 M

00:03:18
00:03:18
00:03:20
00:03:35
00:03:39
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:43
00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:45

2000 M

00:03:41
00:03:41
00:03:40
00:03:41
00:03:52
00:03:58
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:13
00:04:13
00:03:59

3000 M

00:03:42
00:03:48
00:03:45
00:03:43
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:58
00:04:04
00:04:07
00:04:26
00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:23

4000 M

00:03:39
00:03:41
00:03:47
00:03:43
00:03:54
00:03:54
00:03:57
00:04.01
00:04:24
00:04:07
00:04:13
00:04:20
00:03:42

AEG
00:14:18
00:14:26
00:14:30
00:14:39
00:15:20
00:15:29
00:15:35
00:15:47
00:16:11
00:16:13
00:16:43
00:16:50
00:15:47
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245
240
247

212
220
208
218
233
232
206
224
210
216
242

189
199
176
157
179
175
195
183
192
167

U23 4 km

MERILI-MAI KIVIMETS
SAINA MAMEDOVA
ANNIKA ROOSLEHT

U203 km

ANETE RANDMA
BIRGIT VELDI
KARMEN LANGI
STELLA REINUMAGI
ANNABEL RAUDSEPP
SIRLI PODER
MARGARET KALM
ALLA SUBINA

LAURA MOIK

GRETE BERENDSEN
ANNA IVANOVA

U183 km

MARI MAI RUUS

CARMEN RAAK

TRIIN ERALA

MARLEEN KOLL

ANNE-RIIN PEEP

MERILI TIIK

ELIS-MARIE EGLIT

JULIA KISSELJOVA
HANNA-LIISA VARIK
EMMA ROBERTA RAJANDO

2001 Tartu SS Kalev
2000 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
1999 Treeningpartner

2003 SK Fortis

2002 Rapla JK

2002 SK Fortis

2002 Nomme KJK

2003 Viljandi VAK Staier
2002 Viljandi VAK Staier
2003 SK Elite Sport
2002 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae
2003 SK Fortis

2003 SK Lindon

2003 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

2004 Tartu SS Kalev

2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2004 Rapla JK

2005 Audentese SK

2004 Rapla JK

2005 Parnu Kalevi KIK
2005 Valga SK Maret-Sport
2004 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae
2005 Treeningpartner
2004 SK Lindon

1000 M

00:03:43
00:03:56
00:03:56

1000 M

00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:12
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:09
00:04:07
00:05:12

1000 M

00:03:24
00:03:26
00:03:27
00:03:30
00:03:31
00:03:31
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:42
00:03:42

2000 M
00:03:58
00:04:13
00:04:13

2000 M

00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:04:17
00:04:29
00:04:24
00:04:28
00:04:26
00:04:49
00:05:59

2000 M

00:03:22
00:03:34
00:03:33
00:03:49
00:03:57
00:04:00
00:03:54
00:04:00
00:04:03
00:04:05

3000 M

00:03:56
00:04:22
00:04:22

3000 M

00:03:46
00:03:52
00:04:04
00:04:13
00:04:20
00:04:18
00:04:30
00:04:32
00:04:39
00:05:17
00:05:51

AEG
00:06:46
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:18
00:07:27
00:07:30
00:07:36
00:07:43
00:07:44
00:07:47

4000 M AEG

00:03:54 00:15:29
00:04:13 00:16:43
00:04:20 00:16:50

AEG
00:11:45
00:11:52
00:12:04
00:12:13
00:12:44
00:12:59
00:13:00
00:13:10
00:13:13
00:14:13
00:17:02
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15
16
17
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22
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161
191
178
168
153
180
197
174
163
166
165
154
173
181

75
84
145
130
93
139
148
90
95
89
280
86
81
123
76
87

ADELE TAMBERG

GRETE MARIA SAVITSCH
BRIGITTE PANKER
CHRISTA-LIZA SCHUSTER
IIRIS TOOMESOO

LISETT ALT

KETLIN KOPP

ELIISE LUKS

HARRIET HELENA HABICHT

KATRIIN JAANI
SOFIA ADELLE ABNER
POLINA SIMONENKO
BERIT GUZAS

ERIKA BUGROVA

U16 1,5 km

VIOLA HAMBIDGE
HEDI ANDRE

ETRIIN ETVERK
KARMEL JANO

MEI MARGARET TATTER
KRISTIN PAAS
BIANKA UHTJARV
ANETE POLLUAAS
MERI-LILL PLAGNAUD
EMMA PRIISAAR
GERDA KIVIL

LIISE LILLELAID
KATLIN TALU

MARIA TAMMISTE
EGLE-ELIISE KURG
MIA SINELLA MITT

2005 SK Jooksupartner
2004 Treeningpartner
2004 Rapla JK

2005 SK Lindon

2005 Péarnu SK Altius
2004 KJK Saare

2004 Valga SK Maret-Sport

2004 NOomme KJK

2005 Tallinna SS Kalev
2004 SK Lindon

2005 SK Lindon

2005 KJK Atleetika
2005 Nomme KJK

2005 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

2006 Parnu SK Altius
2007 SK Elite Sport
2007 Rakvere KJK ViKe
2007 KIK TIPP

2007 SK Fortis

2007 UP Sport

2006 SK Viraaz

2007 SK Elite Sport
2006 SK Jooksupartner
2006 SK Elite Sport
2007 Tartu SS Kalev
2007 SK Elite Sport
2006 Audentese SK
2007 Sparta SS

2007 Parnu SK Altius
2006 SK Elite Sport

00:03:46
00:03:52
00:03:47
00:03:42
00:03:47
00:03:56
00:03:49
00:03:47
00:03:42
00:03:57
00:04:04
00:04:06
00:03:58
00:04:24

500 M
00:02:06
00:02:06
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:07
00:02:08
00:02:08
00:02:10
00:02:12
00:02:08

00:04:03
00:04:02
00:04:07
00:04:15
00:04:14
00:04:09
00:04:22
00:04:34
00:04:54
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:49
00:05:00
00:05:18

1500 M

00:03:25
00:03:26
00:03:26
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:04
00:04:07
00:04:10

00:07:49
00:07:54
00:07:54
00:07:57
00:08:01
00:08:04
00:08:11
00:08:21
00:08:35
00:08:40
00:08:46
00:08:55
00:08:57
00:09:41

AEG
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:48
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:59
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:14
00:06:18
00:06:18



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

v A WN -

100
138
94
80
149
119
144
140
117
114
77
143
121
151
106
135
79
102
107
282
147
101
78
146
103

14
36

55
63

KEITLYN CAROLINA ASI
ANNIKA MARTIN
KRISTIINA JAKK

MIA MAAR

ELIZABETH IVASK
LAURA LOOSKARI
ANNABEL KAAS

MIMI LAUREN PALUTAJA
TRIINE EHALA

ALINA DEMIDOVITS
MARIJA KOVALIOVA
MERILI KASPER

LAURA MIHKELSON
CARMEL REBANE
SILVIA SARV
KATARINA VERST
MARTA LEPIK

LIISI KANGRO

GRETH VOHU
LISANDRA MARTEN
HEIDI PRUUS

KRISTIIN HELEEN HUTTUNEN
SOFIA-SABINA LEIS
ISABEL LILLO

KRISTIN ADELE LAAN

U141 km

PAULA PALLIN

NAOMI TOOMENURM
ELLEN INGRID AADAMSOO
EMMA-MARIA KASEORG
MIA LIl KAIGAS

2006 SK Lindon

2007 UP Sport

2006 SK Jooksupartner
2007 Audentese SK
2006 Voru KJK Lounalovi
2007 Sparta SS

2006 Valga SK Maret-Sport

2007 UP Sport

2007 Sparta SS

2006 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2007 Audentese SK
2006 Viljandi VAK Staier
2007 Sparta SS

2006 Tartu SS Kalev
2007 SK Lindon

2007 Tartu U. ASK

2006 Audentese SK
2006 SK Lindon

2006 SK Lindon

2007 Tartu SS Kalev
2006 SK Viraaz

2007 SK Lindon

2007 Audentese SK
2007 SK Viraaz

2006 SK Lindon

2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 Parnu Kalevi KIK
2008 SK Elite Sport
2008 Tartu SS Kalev
2008 Viljandi VAK Staier

00:02:10
00:02:14
00:02:15
00:02:16
00:02:13
00:02:11
00:02:12
00:02:19
00:02:11
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:15
00:02:14
00:02:16
00:02:21
00:02:18
00:02:19
00:02:14
00:02:23
00:02:18
00:02:21
00:02:19
00:02:30
00:02:19
00:02:22

AEG
00:03:18
00:03:19
00:03:22
00:03:26
00:03:27

00:04:10
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:09
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:21
00:04:16
00:04:25
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:30
00:04:25
00:04:34
00:04:39
00:04:45
00:04:38
00:04:48
00:05:03
00:05:10
00:05:13
00:05:40
00:05:40

00:06:20
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:33
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:37
00:06:40
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:45
00:06:45
00:06:51
00:06:58
00:06:59
00:07:00
00:07:06
00:07:23
00:07:29
00:07:43
00:07:58
00:08:02



18
58
57
38

42
45
56

50
47
59
25
30

17
41
19
33
31
20
52
69
12

15
34
21
54
70
23
73

ELLEN KOBIN
CAROLA REBANE

LINDE LEETBERG
ALEKSANDRA ARTAMONOVA
KERTRUD KONI

ALINA IONOVA

GRETE GROSS

ANNA LEEMET

MIRTEL KALJUMAE

ANNA MIA ATONEN

BERIT KANT

GERDA KADAK

FELICIA VIITKIN

ANNI MAE KUUM

NELE OJA

KAISA-MARIA KURG
ARABELLA VOSU
JELIZAVETA GORBATSOVA
SUVI MARI KINDLAM SILLAK
KAROLIN TAKK

SOFIA SALM

EMMA MARII AAMER
KATLIN KAAPARIN
KEILI-KESSU KULA
GRETTEL OESELG

SAARA KIVI

MAARJA RESEV

KRISTIINA TAMM
ANNMARI ALESMAA
GRETE PAAS

KAROLI PADAR

LIIDI JOEMAGI

LISETE KOTTISSE

2008 Tallinna SS Kalev
2008 Tartu SS Kalev
2009 Tartu SS Kalev
2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2008 Parnu SK Altius
2009 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2008 Sparta SS

2008 Tartu SS Kalev
2008 SK Elite Sport
2009 Audentese SK
2008 Sparta SS

2009 Sparta SS

2009 Tartu U. ASK

2008 SK Lindon

2008 SK Lindon

2008 Parnu SK Altius
2009 SK Elite Sport
2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
2009 Tallinna SS Kalev
2008 SK Lindon

2009 SK Lindon

2008 SK Lindon

2008 Sparta SS

2008 SK Viraaz

2009 SK Elite Sport
2008 SK Elite Sport
2009 SK Elite Sport
2009 SK Lindon

2009 SK Lindon

2009 Sparta SS

2008 SK Viraaz

2009 SK Lindon

2008 Voru KIK Lounalovi

00:03:28
00:03:33
00:03:40
00:03:40
00:03:43
00:03:45
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:48
00:03:49
00:03:49
00:03:50
00:03:52
00:03:52
00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:58
00:04:00
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:03
00:04:04
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07
00:04:07



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

71
24
49
27
44
22
74
72
43
40

LIISA UHTJARV
KAMILLA KAISEL
MIRALDA KALME
MIRTEL MIKKOR
OLIVIA OLEINIK
ELIISE BAKRADZE
JANETE KOTTISSE
LISANDRA KIKAS
POLINA JEGOROVA
ARINA BUGROVA

2008 SK Viraaz
2009 SK Lindon
2009 Sparta SS
2009 SK Lindon
2008 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae
2008 SK Lindon
2008 Voru KIK Lounalovi
2008 Voru KJK Léunaldvi
2008 KIJK Kalev-Sillamae
2008 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

00:04:08
00:04:16
00:04:16
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:25
00:04:29
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:05:06



